________________________________________________________________________
UM1770
500mA, Micropower, VLDO Linear Regulator
                             UM1770Y-xx SOT89-5
UM1770DA-xx DFN6 2.0×2.0
General Description
The UM1770 series are VLDO (very low dropout) linear regulators designed for low power

3 4 3 4 VIN Power Supply
4 5 4 5 VOUT Voltage Regulated Output
5, 6 1 5 - NC Not Connected
- - 6 1 FB Output Voltage Feedback
Naming Information
________________________________________________________________________
UM1770
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1770Y-00 ADJ
SOT89-5
1770-00
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1770Y-10 1.0V 1770-10
UM1770Y-11 1.1V 1770-11
UM1770Y-12 1.2V 1770-12
UM1770Y-13 1.3V 1770-13
UM1770Y-14 1.4V 1770-14
UM1770Y-15 1.5V 1770-15
UM1770Y-16 1.6V 1770-16
UM1770Y-17 1.7V 1770-17
UM1770Y-18 1.8V 1770-18
UM1770Y-19 1.9V 1770-19
UM1770Y-20 2.0V 1770-20
UM1770Y-21 2.1V 1770-21
UM1770Y-22 2.2V 1770-22
UM1770Y-23 2.3V 1770-23
UM1770Y-24 2.4V 1770-24
UM1770Y-25 2.5V 1770-25
UM1770Y-26 2.6V 1770-26
UM1770Y-27 2.7V 1770-27
UM1770Y-28 2.8V 1770-28
UM1770Y-29 2.9V 1770-29
UM1770Y-30 3.0V 1770-30
UM1770Y-31 3.1V 1770-31
UM1770Y-32 3.2V 1770-32
UM1770Y-33 3.3V 1770-33
UM1770Y-34 3.4V 1770-34
UM1770Y-35 3.5V 1770-35
UM1770Y-36 3.6V 1770-36
UM1770Y-37 3.7V 1770-37
UM1770Y-38 3.8V 1770-38
UM1770Y-39 3.9V 1770-39
UM1770Y-40 4.0V 1770-40
________________________________________________________________________
UM1770
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1770DA-00 ADJ
DFN6 2.0×2.0
AFJ
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1770DA-10 1.0V AAS
UM1770DA-11 1.1V AAT
UM1770DA-12 1.2V AAC
UM1770DA-13 1.3V AAD
UM1770DA-14 1.4V AAU
UM1770DA-15 1.5V AAJ
UM1770DA-16 1.6V AFE
UM1770DA-17 1.7V AFF
UM1770DA-18 1.8V AAK
UM1770DA-19 1.9V AFG
UM1770DA-20 2.0V AFH
UM1770DA-21 2.1V AFK
UM1770DA-22 2.2V AFL
UM1770DA-23 2.3V AFN
UM1770DA-24 2.4V AFP
UM1770DA-25 2.5V AAN
UM1770DA-26 2.6V AFQ
UM1770DA-27 2.7V AFR
UM1770DA-28 2.8V AAQ
UM1770DA-29 2.9V AFS
UM1770DA-30 3.0V AAR
UM1770DA-31 3.1V AFT
UM1770DA-32 3.2V AFU
UM1770DA-33 3.3V AAV
UM1770DA-34 3.4V AFV
UM1770DA-35 3.5V AAZ
UM1770DA-36 3.6V AFZ
UM1770DA-37 3.7V AGL
UM1770DA-38 3.8V AGN
UM1770DA-39 3.9V AGP
UM1770DA-40 4.0V AGQ
________________________________________________________________________
UM1770
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)